

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

To Town of Allenstown	Project No.	
Name and Location of Project Reynolds Avenue	CO No. 1	Date 10/20/15
THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:		
Description of Change		Change in
	(Contract Amount
Drainage work and paving on Reynolds Avenue and Whitten Street plans and as discussed with Road Agent.	per	\$86,900.00
Original contract amount		\$26,507.00
Net Change by Previous Change Order(s)		\$.00
Total Contract Amount Prior to this Change Order		\$26,507.00
Net (increase)(decrease) in Contract Amount this Change Order		\$86,900.00
Revised Contract Amount		\$113,407.00
The time provided for completion in the contract is (unchanged)(increased)(decreased) by 15 days		
Calendar days. The revised date of Substantial Completion, therefore, is <u>TBD</u> . This document shall become an amendment to the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereby. Approved By:		